
your local bus company

ROUTE 867
Prestons

Casula Mall

Reserve Road

Liverpool

Commencing 28 July 2003

BUS T IMETABLE

Fare$aver
Card
An alternative to
Weekly Tickets
Busabout Fare$aver Card is the
cheapest and most convenient way
to travel on all our bus services...

About the Busabout Fare$aver Card...

The Fare$aver Card is a hassle free
way to pay your bus fare.

You will never need to worry about
having the correct bus fare again!

• Save 10% off bus fares on all
Busabout Services.

• Card can be used seven days
a week.

• Can be used by one or all 
members of your family

• These cards are contactless so 
they can be kept in your wallet 
at all times.

For more information ask your Busabout
driver or contact our office on 9607 0004

your local bus company

Assistance: Bus passengers are asked to assist by making the
seats at the front of the bus available for elderly or disabled travellers.

Fares: Please tender correct fare on entry to the bus to avoid
unnecessary delays.

Children: 15 years and over are required to pay adult fare, unless
travelling to and from school. Proof of age may be required.

Concession Fares: Concession fare passes must be shown to 
the driver or full fare will be charged.

Tickets: Tickets are issued for all fares paid. Please retain tickets
for inspection.

School Passes: To obtain a school bus pass, apply at your
school. Mutilated or lost passes may be replaced at our office

School Services: Buses that operate on special routes to and
from schools are not shown in this timetable. For information
please contact our office. Adults will be carried on all buses.

Late Trains: After 4.00pm buses may wait a short time for 
late trains. This may cause some delays to the bus service when
operating to and from Liverpool Station.

Food: Food and refreshments (Including chewing gum) are not
to be consumed on the bus.

Smoking: Under transport regulations, smoking is not permitted
on buses.

Guide Dogs: When accompanying visually or aurally impaired
people, guide dogs are permitted to travel on all buses.

Lost Property: Enquiries can be made at our office.

Complaints and/or Compliments: Should you wish to
comment on a particular bus or bus driver, please note the bus
registration number and/or driver details (so that the particular
journey and/or driver can be identified).

GENERAL INFORMATION

ABN 76 000 193 653

Local Depot 185 Fifteenth Av, West Hoxton
Postal Address PO Box 158, Hoxton Park NSW 2171 
Phone 9607 0004
Fax 9608 4927
Email busabout@bigpond.com.au
Web www.busabout.com.au
Office Hours 8.00am - 5.00pm weekdays



ROUTE 867: PRESTONS - CASULA MALL - LIVERPOOL

EXPLANATIONS
B - Journey diverts via Tulich Ave to and from Blue Hills Village.
G - Journey commences from the corner of Ingham Dr 

and Kurrajong Rd.

TRAIN TIMES
The train times shown in this booklet are effective from 21 May
2000. Subsequent changes to train times may occur during the
currency of these bus timetables.

PUBLIC HOLIDAY SERVICES
The Sunday timetable operates on all public holidays except:
• Easter Saturday (Saturday timetable operates)
• Christmas Day (special timetable operates as shown)

Showing Route Number 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867
am pm

Tolland St & Braidwood Dr 5.05 5.31 5.56 6.27 6.45 7.06 7.23 7.42 8.15 8.48 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 1.21 1.51 2.21 . 3.23 3.54 4.25
Bugong St & Braidwood Dr 5.08 5.34 5.59 6.30 6.48 7.10 7.27 7.46 8.19 8.52 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 1.24 1.54 2.24 . 3.27 3.58 4.29
Tulich Ave & Braidwood Dr 5.11 5.37 6.03 6.34 6.52 7.14 7.31 7.50 8.23 8.56 9.28B 9.58 10.28B 10.58 11.28B 11.58 12.28B 12.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 . 3.33 4.02 4.33
San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 5.14 5.41 6.07 6.38 6.57 7.19 7.36 7.55 8.28 9.01 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 . 3.37 4.06 4.37
CASULA MALL Kurrajong Rd 5.17 5.45 6.11 6.42 7.02 7.24 7.41 8.00 8.33 9.05 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 G3.09 3.41 4.10 4.41
Graham Ave & Hume Highway 5.21 5.49 6.15 6.47 7.07 7.30 7.47 8.06 8.39 9.10 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 1.11 1.41 2.11 2.41 3.14 3.46 4.15 4.46
LIVERPOOL Westfield . . . . . . . . 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50 . 3.55 . 4.57
LIVERPOOL Station 5.28 5.57 6.24 6.57 7.18 7.42 8.00 8.20 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 1.24 1.54 2.24 2.54 3.23 3.59 4.26 5.01
LIVERPOOL City Train Departs 5.35 6.03 6.30 7.04 7.25 7.49 8.14 8.31 9.00 9.31 10.01 10.32 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 1.01 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01 3.29 4.12 4.34 5.14

WEEKDAYS

Showing Route Number 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867
pm am pm

Tolland St & Braidwood Dr 4.45 5.09 5.30 5.55 6.30 7.19 8.02 8.47 9.47 6.36 7.30 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 1.21 2.21 3.21 4.21 5.21 6.23 7.37 8.37
Bugong St & Braidwood Dr 4.49 5.13 5.34 5.58 6.33 7.22 8.05 8.50 9.50 6.39 7.33 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 1.24 2.24 3.24 4.24 5.24 6.25 7.39 8.39
Tulich Ave & Braidwood Dr 4.53 5.17 5.38 6.02 6.37 7.25 8.08 8.53 9.53 6.42 7.36 8.28 9.28B 10.28 11.28B 12.28 1.28 2.28 3.28 4.28 5.28 6.28 7.42 8.42
San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 4.57 5.21 5.42 6.06 6.41 7.28 8.11 8.56 9.56 6.45 7.39 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 1.32 2.32 3.32 4.32 5.32 6.31 7.45 8.45
CASULA MALL Kurrajong Rd 5.01 5.25 5.46 6.10 6.44 7.31 8.14 8.59 9.59 6.49 7.43 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36 5.36 6.34 7.48 8.48
Graham Ave & Hume Highway 5.06 5.30 5.51 6.15 6.48 7.35 8.18 9.03 10.03 6.53 7.47 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 1.41 2.41 3.41 4.41 5.41 6.38 7.52 8.52
LIVERPOOL Westfield 5.15 . . . . . . . . . . 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 1.50 2.50 3.50 4.50 . . . .
LIVERPOOL Station 5.19 5.39 6.00 6.24 6.56 7.42 8.25 9.10 10.10 7.00 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 1.54 2.54 3.54 4.54 5.50 6.46 7.59 8.59
LIVERPOOL City Train Departs 5.31 5.45 6.09 6.31 7.01 7.49 8.31 9.15 10.18 7.15 8.15 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 1.01 2.01 3.01 4.01 5.15 5.57 6.57 8.15 9.15

WEEKDAYS continued SATURDAYS

Showing Route Number 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867
am pm am pm

Tolland St & Braidwood Dr 7.55 8.35 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 1.31 2.31 3.31 4.31 5.41 6.40 7.35 7.51 9.45 11.45 1.45 3.45
Bugong St & Braidwood Dr 7.57 8.37 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 1.33 2.33 3.33 4.33 5.43 6.42 7.37 7.53 9.47 11.47 1.47 3.47
Tulich Ave & Braidwood Dr 8.00 8.40 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36 5.46 6.45 7.40 7.55 9.50 11.50 1.50 3.50
San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 8.03 8.44 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 1.40 2.40 3.40 4.40 5.50 6.48 7.43 7.58 9.53 11.53 1.53 3.53
CASULA MALL Kurrajong Rd 8.06 8.48 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 1.44 2.44 3.44 4.44 5.54 6.51 7.46 8.01 9.56 11.56 1.56 3.56
Graham Ave & Hume Highway 8.09 8.52 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 1.48 2.48 3.48 4.48 5.58 6.55 7.50 8.04 9.59 11.59 1.59 3.59
LIVERPOOL Westfield . . 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 2.55 3.55 4.55 . . . . . . . .
LIVERPOOL Station 8.16 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 1.59 2.59 3.59 4.59 6.05 7.02 7.57 8.11 10.06 12.06 2.06 4.06
LIVERPOOL City Train Departs 8.27 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 1.15 2.15 3.15 4.15 5.15 6.15 7.15 8.15 8.15 10.15 12.15 2.15 4.15

SUNDAYS CHRISTMAS DAY



ROUTE 867: LIVERPOOL - CASULA MALL - PRESTONS

EXPLANATIONS
B - Journey diverts via Tulich Ave to and from Blue Hills Village.
U - Journey operates to Corfield Rd and continues to 

Horningsea Park.

TRAIN TIMES
The train times shown in this booklet are effective from 21 May
2000. Subsequent changes to train times may occur during the
currency of these bus timetables.

PUBLIC HOLIDAY SERVICES
The Sunday timetable operates on all public holidays except:
• Easter Saturday (Saturday timetable operates)
• Christmas Day (special timetable operates as shown)

Showing Route Number 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867
am pm

LIVERPOOL Westfield . . . . . . . . 8.50 9.17 . 10.21 10.53 11.21 11.53 12.21 12.53 1.21 1.53 2.20 2.50 . 3.53 . 4.34 4.55 5.21 .
LIVERPOOL City Train Arrives 5.08 5.28 5.55 6.07 6.57 7.17 7.45 8.32 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 1.24 1.54 2.24 2.54 3.23 3.43 4.15 4.38 4.53 5.24 5.38
LIVERPOOL Station 5.14 5.38 6.09 6.27 7.04 7.23 7.56 8.36 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.20 4.43 5.04 5.29 5.45
Graham Ave & Hume Highway 5.21 5.45 6.16 6.34 7.12 7.31 8.04 8.45 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 1.09 1.39 2.09 2.39 3.09 3.41 4.12 4.32 4.56 5.17 5.42 5.58
CASULA MALL Kurrajong Rd 5.24 5.49 6.20 6.38 7.16 7.35 8.08 8.49 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 1.14 1.44 2.14 2.44 3.14 3.46 4.17 4.37 5.01 5.22 5.47 6.03
San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 5.28 5.53 6.24 6.42 7.20 7.39 8.12 8.53 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.19 3.50 4.21 4.41 5.05 5.26 5.51 6.07
Tolland St & Braidwood Dr 5.31 5.56 6.27 6.45 7.23 7.42 8.15 8.56 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 1.21 1.51 2.21 2.51 3.23 3.54 4.25 4.45 5.09 5.30 5.55 6.10
Bugong St & Braidwood Dr 5.34 5.59 6.30 6.48 7.27 7.46 8.19 8.59 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 1.24 1.54 2.24 2.54 3.27 3.58 4.29 4.49 5.13 5.34 5.58 6.13
Tulich Ave & Braidwood Dr 5.37 6.03 6.34 6.52 7.31 7.50 8.23 9.02 9.28B 9.58 10.28B 10.58 11.28B 11.58 12.28B 12.58 1.28B 1.58 2.28B 2.57 3.33 4.02 4.33 4.53 5.17 5.38 6.02 6.16

WEEKDAYS

Showing Route Number 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867
pm am pm

LIVERPOOL Westfield . . . . . . . . . 8.50 9.50 10.53 11.53 12.23 12.53 1.53 2.53 3.53 4.53 . . . .
LIVERPOOL City Train Arrives 5.57 6.24 6.54 7.39 8.24 9.09 10.09 7.00 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.55 11.55 12.25 12.55 1.55 2.55 3.55 4.55 5.40 7.00 8.00 9.00
LIVERPOOL Station 6.05 6.30 7.00 7.45 8.30 9.15 10.15 7.11 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 12.30 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 5.55 7.05 8.05 9.05
Graham Ave & Hume Highway 6.18 6.42 7.09 7.52 8.37 9.22 10.22 7.19 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 12.39 1.09 2.09 3.09 4.09 5.09 6.03 7.12 8.12 9.12
CASULA MALL Kurrajong Rd 6.23 6.47 7.13 7.56 8.41 9.26 10.26 7.23 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 12.44 1.14 2.14 3.14 4.14 5.14 6.07 7.16 8.16 9.16
San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 6.27 6.51 7.16 7.59 8.44 9.29 10.29 7.27 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 12.48 1.18 2.18 3.18 4.18 5.18 6.11 7.19 8.19 9.19
Tolland St & Braidwood Dr 6.30 6.54 7.19 8.02 8.47 9.32 10.32 7.30 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 12.51 1.21 2.21 3.21 4.21 5.21 6.14 7.22 8.22 9.22
Bugong St & Braidwood Dr 6.33 6.57 7.22 8.05 8.50 9.35 10.35 7.33 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 12.54 1.24 2.24 3.24 4.24 5.24 6.17 7.24 8.24 9.24
Tulich Ave & Braidwood Dr 6.37 7.00 7.25 8.08 8.53 U U 7.36 8.28 9.28B 10.28 11.28B 12.28 12.58 1.28B 2.28 3.28B 4.28 5.28 6.20 U U U

WEEKDAYS continued SATURDAYS

Showing Route Number 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867 867
am pm am pm

LIVERPOOL Westfield . . . 11.07 12.07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07 5.17 . . . . . . . .
LIVERPOOL City Train Arrives 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 1.10 2.10 3.10 4.10 5.10 6.01 7.00 8.00 9.10 11.25 1.25 3.25 5.25
LIVERPOOL Station 8.18 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 1.14 2.14 3.14 4.14 5.24 6.10 7.05 8.05 9.30 11.30 1.30 3.30 5.30
Graham Ave & Hume Highway 8.25 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 1.21 2.21 3.21 4.21 5.31 6.17 7.12 8.12 9.37 11.37 1.37 3.37 5.37
CASULA MALL Kurrajong Rd 8.29 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 1.25 2.25 3.25 4.25 5.35 6.21 7.16 8.16 9.40 11.40 1.40 3.40 5.40
San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 8.32 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 1.28 2.28 3.28 4.28 5.38 6.24 7.19 8.19 9.43 11.43 1.43 3.43 5.43
Tolland St & Braidwood Dr 8.35 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 1.31 2.31 3.31 4.31 5.41 6.27 7.22 8.22 9.45 11.45 1.45 3.45 5.45
Bugong St & Braidwood Dr 8.37 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 1.33 2.33 3.33 4.33 5.43 6.29 7.24 8.24 9.47 11.47 1.47 3.47 5.47
Tulich Ave & Braidwood Dr 8.40 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36 5.46 U U U 9.50 11.50 1.50 3.50 5.49

SUNDAYS CHRISTMAS DAY


